
BEG SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, RU
1320 FT, S 792 FT, W 976.81 FT, 
343.19 FT, S 257 FT, W 286.81 FT

WARD WANDA G
297 SW BOGGLE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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WARD WANDA NELL

TALLMAN JULIE WARD

0757/1793 3/06/1992 QC Q I 01 109
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000050736 Roof Replacement 11,900 09/05/2024

HX Base Yr

297 SW BOGGLE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,566 116.3250 130.28 204,018 1967 1967 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1300

BAS 1,300 100 1,300 110,087

FCP 240 25 60 5,081

FOP 84 30 25 2,117

FSP 288 40 115 9,738

FST 120 55 66 5,589

2,032 1,566 132,612

BAS= W38 FSP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W12 FST= W12 S10 E12 N10$ S10
FCP= W12 S20 E12 N20$ S16 FOP= S4 E21 N4 W21$ E50N26$.
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16
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FSP 12

24

12

24
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12
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12

10
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12

20

12

20

FOP4

21

4
21

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 540

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 2.50 2.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 2,100

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

9 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 10 90 900.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,170

10 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 750
6,360

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 21.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,880

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 21.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 147,000


